County of Summit
HOME WEATHERIZATION ASSISTANCE PROGRAM

The Home Weatherization Assistance Program (HWAP)
assists income qualified individuals to lower their energy usage.

The HWAP Program may be able to provide the following
services to income qualified Summit County residents:

* New energy efficient furnace °
* New hot water tank
* Insulation
* New refrigerator °
* New freezer °

e LED light bulbs

An inspection is completed on each home to determine what services
are needed. HWAP is not an emergency service, and applications
are considered in the order in which they are approved.

THE CURRENT 2019
HOUSEHOLD INCOME GUIDELINES

1 Person

2 Person

3 Person

4 Person

$24,980

$33,820

$42,660

$51,500

5 Person

6 Person

7 Person

8 Person

$60,340

$69,180

$78,020

$86,860

*Income guidelines are subject to change
Applicants must also be current on their property taxes.

For more information contact HWAP staff at 330-643-2537

DEPARTMENT OF
COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

The Ohio Building
175 S. Main St., Suite 207, Akron, Ohio 44308

phone: 330-643-2537 « fax: 330-643-8249

hours: Monday - Friday, 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

TLENE

SHAPIRO

COUNTY EXECUTIVE

www.co.summit.oh.us

)

\

Design by the County of Summit Department of Administration and Public Information, 2.2019, llene Shapiro, Executive



