County of Summit HOME WEATHERIZATION ASSISTANCE PROGRAM

The Home Weatherization Assistance Program (HWAP) assists income qualified individuals to lower their energy usage. The HWAP Program may be able to provide the following services to income qualified Summit County residents:

- New energy efficient furnace
 - New hot water tank
 - Insulation
 - New refrigerator
 - New freezer
 - LED light bulbs •

An inspection is completed on each home to determine what services are needed. <u>HWAP is not</u> an emergency service, and applications are considered in the order in which they are approved.

THE CURRENT 2019 HOUSEHOLD INCOME GUIDELINES			
1 Person	2 Person	3 Person	4 Person
\$24,980	\$33,820	\$42,660	\$51,500
5 Person	6 Person	7 Person	8 Person
\$60,340	\$69,180	\$78,020	\$86,860

*Income guidelines are subject to change Applicants must also be current on their property taxes.

For more information contact HWAP staff at 330-643-2537

DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

The Ohio Building 175 S. Main St., Suite 207, Akron, Ohio 44308

phone: 330-643-2537 • fax: 330-643-8249 hours: Monday - Friday, 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.



www.co.summit.oh.us